“SMART is the right way to do something in the Lab as well.”
Some tens of equipment are required in the lab for any kind of chemical or biological experiment.
A fact is that a scientist has to walk around in the lab periodically and monitor every equipment to watch
if the experimental procedure is going well without any problem.
In spite of the limited manpower, time and space, scientists have a common mission to get the best result
in their experiments, and it’s not a simple issue to incorporate a certain innovative way to improve
laboratory productivity.
Now, DAIHAN Scientific is going to take an initiative to change existing situation in the labs. So called,

Water Tank/Silicon Tube/Lux Meter
(Included)
Ordering Information
432 Lit. Plant Growth Chamber “ThermoStableTM GC-450”, 0~12,000 Lux
DH.SWGC00450� Plant Growth Chamber, 1 Phase, 230V, “ThermoStable GC-450”
DH.SWGC50450� Plant Growth Chamber, 1 Phase, 120V, “ThermoStable GC-450”
DH.SWGC60450� Plant Growth Chamber, 3 Phase, 380V, “ThermoStable GC-450”
864 Lit. Plant Growth Chamber “ThermoStableTM GC-1000”, 0~15,000 Lux
DH.SWGC01000� Plant Growth Chamber, 1 Phase, 230V, “ThermoStable GC-1000”
DH.SWGC61000� Plant Growth Chamber, 3 Phase, 380V, “ThermoStable GC-1000”
�-marks : Included Water Tank(with Silicon Tube) and Lux Meter
Spare Wire Shelves, Teflon Coated steel
DH.WGC10450 (1) Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated, w640×d620mm, “GCS450”, for 432Lit.
DH.WGC11000 (1) Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated, w580×d620mm, “GCS1000”, for 864Lit.
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.SWGC30450 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SGCV450”, for “ThermoStable GC-450”
DH.SWGC31000 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “SGCV1000”, for “ThermoStable GC-1000”
(1) Wire Shelves, Teflon Coated steel
(Included)
SMART Plant Growth Chamber
“ThermoStable GC-1000”